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All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Hadleigh Lundgren205 8/21/2004

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.250

8.900

9.1009.300

36.550

3T

1

5 4

1

1

Makenzie Johnson208 4/8/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.250

9.200

8.3509.550 36.350

3T

1

5 4 2

2

Cara Broadnax227 10/25/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.800

9.300

9.1258.950 36.175

3T

1

5 4 3

3

Lexie Houston224 1/12/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.250

8.050

9.3009.450 36.050

3T

1

5 4 4

4

Brooke McDonald200 9/17/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.700

8.800

9.0509.250 35.800

3T

1

5 4 5

5

Marissa McCullough204 2/12/2004

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.600 8.850 8.9009.400 35.750

2 3 3 3 6T

6T

Victoria Rixom220 6/9/2004

GA SEGA

8.950 9.150 8.9508.700 35.750

2 3 3 3 6T

6T

Olivia Walker222 8/29/2000

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.750 8.700 9.1759.100 35.725

2 3 3 3 8

8

Leila Gaines215 10/27/2002

GA SEGA

9.250 8.300 9.0009.100 35.650

2 3 3 3 9

9

Asiah Merritt203 10/30/2003

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.100 7.800 9.100

9.600

35.600

5 4

1

2 10

10

Emily Minor228 3/28/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.800 8.850 8.750

9.150

35.550

5 4

1

2 11

11

Bridget Warrenfeltz223 1/12/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.150 8.750 8.625

8.975

35.500

5 4

1

2 12

12

Anastasia Anthou212 1/19/2005

GA SEGA

8.800 8.550 9.050

8.950

35.350

5 4

1

2 13

13

Cassandra He229 12/14/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.600 8.750 8.600

9.300

35.250

5 4

1

2 14

14

Sydney Pettus206 7/6/2005

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.000 8.350 8.675

9.100

35.125

5 4

1

2 15

15

Kinsey Clark232 12/15/2005

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.700 8.500 9.000

8.900

35.100

5 4

1

2 16

16

Jazzia Harrell218 10/25/2001

GA SEGA

8.550 8.650 8.650

9.200

35.050

5 4

1

2 17T

17T

Brianna Seay230 6/2/2004

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.050 9.050 8.650

8.300

35.050

5 4

1

2 17T

17T

Danielle Blackwell201 3/28/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.850

8.100

8.750

9.000 34.700

1

5 2

1

19

19

Hana El-Gazairly211 3/11/2005

GA SEGA

8.400

8.150

9.350

8.750 34.650

1

5 2

1

20T

20T

Maci Varnadoe207 12/13/2002

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.700

8.250

9.000

8.700 34.650

1

5 2

1

20T

20T
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Julia Davis231 7/26/2005

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.750

8.150

8.800

8.750 34.450

1

5 2

1

22

22

Alexandra Tokos209 5/26/2004

GA SEGA

8.550

8.050

8.900

8.850 34.350

1

5 2

1

23

23

Lanie Bauer225 4/4/2005

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.000

7.800

8.500

8.950 34.250

1

5 2

1

24

24

Caroline Sirmans202 7/25/2003

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

9.300 7.800 8.3258.750 34.175

3T 2 4 5 25

25

Caroline Goss226 10/25/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.750 8.000 8.5258.750 34.025

3T 2 4 5 26

26

Elyse Delucia214 9/28/2002

GA SEGA

8.750 6.800 9.4009.000 33.950

3T 2 4 5 27

27

Holly Rolader213 1/22/2003

GA SEGA

8.000 8.550 8.9008.350 33.800

3T 2 4 5 28

28

Madison Mejia210 3/17/2003

GA SEGA

9.000 7.100 9.1008.100 33.300

3T 2 4 5 29

29

Ava Karetny217 12/2/2002

GA SEGA

8.600 6.700 8.8008.700 32.800

3T 2 4 5 30

30

Sydney Pero219 9/4/2001

GA SEGA

8.050 6.200 9.1008.750 32.100

3T 2 4 5 31

31


